
Permit #

8/1/2022

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

Addition
B221269 07/20/2022 3456 17 STJan Masamoto Owner Build an attached 1 car garage all to code $15,100.00104898

Ernest H Arku Owner $15,100.00

bnewconres
B221225 07/15/2022 3620 38 ST unit 1B&W Home Improvement & Const. Co. Contractor build  garages to code $174,000.00104677-1

Denice L Strupp Owner $174,000.00

bremodel
B221119 07/01/2022 1014 4 AVEBey-Buie & Sons LLC Contractor Siding - all to code. $2,153.76091963-A

Bey-Buie & Sons LLC Contractor $2,153.76

B221145 07/06/2022 1520 20 AVEPaul F Martin Owner Install 20.25 kw rooftop solar array on roof of garage all to 

code.

$24,500.00102451

Source Solar LLC Contractor $24,500.00

B221146 07/06/2022 4430 8 STAlana Callender Owner Install 12.58kw roof mount solar array all to code. $15,080.00101264

Source Solar LLC Contractor $15,080.00

B221154 07/06/2022 2448 30 STSTEPHENS J W Owner Foundation Repair - all to code. $4,600.00102700

Midwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor $4,600.00

B221155 07/06/2022 3649 31 AVEMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor Water control system - all to code. $4,263.00101909-59

Deng Malual Owner $4,263.00

B221159 07/07/2022 1814 Big Island PKWYLeslie Walker Owner Frame a 10 x 10 wall for commisary with light - all to code. $300.00114301

Leslie D Walker Owner $300.00

B221162 07/07/2022 1600 2 AVEYWCA Contractor Framing office, drywall and electrical all to code. $9,700.00095141

YMCA Contractor $9,700.00

215 16 STYWCA Contractor $9,700.00

YMCA Contractor $9,700.00

B221170 07/08/2022 4423 11 STMacs Convenience Stores Contractor Install secure cash drawer in existing CMU wall. $10,200.00101306

Frank Miller & Company Inc Contractor $10,200.00

B221181 07/11/2022 1420 42 STYolanda L Cervantes Owner side garage and wooded areas of house. To code $2,300.00093190

Trujillo Construction Contractor $2,300.00

B221201 07/12/2022 3302 91 AVE WBUTTERFIELD EDGAR Owner New siding all to code. $6,250.00112964

ANA Improvements Contractor $6,250.00

B221205 07/12/2022 3932 29 AVEBRADLEY K FINCHER Owner Construct new room addition 20x25 to code. $34,700.00103008-63

BRADLEY K FINCHER Owner $34,700.00

B221222 07/15/2022 37 Chippiannock PlaceValerie A Flambo Owner reside front of house to code $7,000.00105081

Valerie A Flambo Owner $7,000.00

B221227 07/15/2022 4001 14 STBernadette L Carmack Owner Adding a power bath to the 2nd floor to code. $7,000.0010645-A

1



Permit #

8/1/2022

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

B221227 07/15/2022 4001 14 STBernadette L Carmack Owner Adding a power bath to the 2nd floor to code. $7,000.0010645-A

B221231 07/15/2022 1701-05 2 AVERiverview Lofts LLC Contractor Demo all things on exterior walls, demo existing windows, 

rebuild substrate/frame at window openings, install new 

windows, frame, insulate, dryway all to code.

$425,000.00096390

DOOR CREEK CONSTRUCTION OF 

ILLINOIS LLC

Contractor $425,000.00

1701   2 AVRiverview Lofts LLC Contractor $425,000.00

DOOR CREEK CONSTRUCTION OF 

ILLINOIS LLC

Contractor $425,000.00

B221232 07/15/2022 1401 9 AVELANDMARK INVESTMENTS LLC Contractor tear out old deck and replacing with new deck same spot. All 

to code

$4,400.00097466

LANDMARK INVESTMENTS LLC Contractor $4,400.00

B221233 07/15/2022 2227 26 STHEALY DONALD E JR Owner kitchen remodel to code $11,800.00103812-A

Ken Chumbley Construction, Inc Contractor $11,800.00

B221240 07/18/2022 1701 1 AVEModern Woodmen of America Contractor Install (2) steel structures for new signs on the top of 

building all to code. North & South.

$328,000.000999

Estes Construction Contractor $328,000.00

B221241 07/18/2022 2119 29 STSOEKEN VERNON Owner Installing 7 double hung windows- all to code. $5,313.0010783

Window World of Davenport Contractor $5,313.00

B221242 07/18/2022 3500 5 AVEAugustana College Contractor Installation of commercial rooftop solar all to code. Health & 

Science Building

$205,000.00095424

KPH Construction Services LLC Contractor $205,000.00

520 38 STAugustana College Contractor $205,000.00

KPH Construction Services LLC Contractor $205,000.00

B221243 07/18/2022 712 4 AVECRIDER ZACHARY/DORIS Owner 2 sliding windows on front - all to code. $3,045.00091916

Window World of Davenport Contractor $3,045.00

B221247 07/18/2022 2020 44 STA-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor New siding, soffit & fascia to house & garage, 4 windows  

(tear off) - all to code.

$18,500.00101703

Ryan Meehan Owner $18,500.00

B221249 07/18/2022 2334 31 AVEPeter D Caras Owner remodel existing dentist office to code $380,000.00104119

Primus Companies Contractor $380,000.00

B221250 07/19/2022 3411 26 AVECharles L Cooley Owner install solar panels to code $12,000.00104510

A&G Electric Contractor $12,000.00

B221261 07/19/2022 3410 38 STDOWNING DOUGLAS/LORI Owner Remove walls and install a beam to open up fora new 

kitchen. remodel bathroom and build deck where 3 season 

room was. To code.

$4,100.00101507-8

StoJo Outdoor Services, Inc. Contractor $4,100.00

B221271 07/21/2022 3700 32 STCOPELAND THOMAS/CHRISTINE Owner Installing invisa beams w/ top and bottom brackets. All to 

code

$9,500.00101130-11

Absolutely Dry Basement Waterproofing Contractor $9,500.00

B221277 07/21/2022 2716 18 AVEJack E Yeargle Owner INSTALL 10 SQ OF VINYL SIDING TO CODE $5,700.00103737

Buller Contracting Inc Contractor $5,700.00
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B221277 07/21/2022 2720 18 AveJack E Yeargle Owner INSTALL 10 SQ OF VINYL SIDING TO CODE $5,700.00103737

Buller Contracting Inc Contractor $5,700.00

B221279 07/22/2022 10 HAWTHORNE RDBAUERSFELD RICHARD D Owner Installation of three replacement doors in existing opening- 

all to code.

$9,640.00103891-84

Suburban Construction Contractor $9,640.00

B221281 07/22/2022 1112 30 STRobert Murdock Owner 32" back door replacement- all to code. $550.00095752

Ron Plumb DBA New Look Window Contractor $550.00

B221285 07/25/2022 2016 44 STTALBOT SHERI Owner reside house. use fanfold before siding. All to code $8,550.00101704

R3 Construction Contractor $8,550.00

B221289 07/25/2022 1534 14 1/2 STJuan Ortiz Contractor Remove 30sq of aluminum and replace with vinyl siding to 

code.

$17,000.0009389

Adella Guteriez Owner $17,000.00

B221291 07/25/2022 3736 12 STGeraldine Swift Owner REPLACE 14 WINDOWS IN TE EXISTING OPENINGS 

TO CURRENT CODE

$14,800.00103239

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $14,800.00

B221292 07/26/2022 1214 37 STWilliam Reyes Owner reside house to code. use fanfold before siding $3,000.00093684

William Reyes Owner $3,000.00

B221305 07/26/2022 2714 29 AVESuburban Construction Contractor install 4 replacement windows to code $3,330.00104320

DONALD L ADAMS Owner $3,330.00

B221316 07/27/2022 900-902 42 AveGEOFFREY T WRIGHT Owner repair southside structure sinking floor, repair skylight 

window. All to code

$2,400.00103951

Chicago Building Group Inc Contractor $2,400.00

900   42 AVGEOFFREY T WRIGHT Owner $2,400.00

Chicago Building Group Inc Contractor $2,400.00

B221320 07/28/2022 1706 29 STRUEFER TIMOTHY Owner install 2 replacement windows to code $2,344.00097304

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $2,344.00

Commercial Elec
B221134 07/05/2022 716 24 STMARTIN I PIZANO Owner Wiring for min split install - all to code. $750.00094579

Pizano Electric Contractor $750.00

718 24 STMARTIN I PIZANO Owner $750.00

Pizano Electric Contractor $750.00

B221171 07/08/2022 4423 11 STMacs Convenience Stores Contractor Relocate one receptacle. $1,700.00101306

Frank Miller & Company Inc Contractor $1,700.00

B221196 07/12/2022 9500 35 ST WRI Parks and Recreation Contractor elec for new clubhouse. All to code $149,895.0011382-A-1

Rock River Electric, Inc Contractor $149,895.00

B221252 07/19/2022 1600 2 AVELighting Maintenance, Inc. Contractor add outlets to code $2,500.00095141

Joshua Wren Owner $2,500.00

215 16 STLighting Maintenance, Inc. Contractor $2,500.00
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B221252 07/19/2022 215 16 STJoshua Wren Owner add outlets to code $2,500.00095141

B221300 07/26/2022 1816 3 AVEDennis Hitchcock Owner electrical remodel for Speak Easy. All to code $56,000.00097678

Tri City Electric Contractor $56,000.00

1818 3 AVE Suite 100Dennis Hitchcock Owner $56,000.00

Tri City Electric Contractor $56,000.00

Commercial HVAC
B221127 07/01/2022 800 34 AVEKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor replace furnace and a/c to code $7,269.00101842-14

E CLARK INVESTMENTS, LLC Contractor $7,269.00

B221129 07/01/2022 4730 44 StKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor replace a/c to code $6,957.00104950

Kenneth W Ferencik Owner $6,957.00

B221197 07/12/2022 1816 3 AVEDennis Hitchcock Owner Intall three exhalust fans, one mini split system and tie onto 

existing HVAC system.

$23,700.00097678

Hornbuckle Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $23,700.00

1818 3 AVE Suite 100Dennis Hitchcock Owner $23,700.00

Hornbuckle Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $23,700.00

B221217 07/14/2022 1702 5 AVEYWCA QUAD CITIES Contractor HVAC/ductwork fab & install. Exhaust fans and install 

provided RTU & pool unit all to code.

$330,000.00096623

Giese Sheet Metal Co Inc Contractor $330,000.00

1704 5 AVEYWCA QUAD CITIES Contractor $330,000.00

Giese Sheet Metal Co Inc Contractor $330,000.00

B221234 07/15/2022 525 1 STRI INDUSTRIAL/PHIL SCOTT Owner gas pressure test to code $500.00092125

BITLER HEATING Contractor $500.00

B221256 07/19/2022 4801 44 STHERITAGE WESLEYAN CHURCH Owner RTU replacement - all to code. $32,868.001024-9

Crawford Company Contractor $32,868.00

B221308 07/26/2022 2704 18 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace RTU to code. 120.000 BTU $11,728.00103733

LOHMAN COMPANIES Owner $11,728.00

demo
B221224 07/15/2022 3620 38 ST unit 1B&W Home Improvement & Const. Co. Contractor demo garages for woodland heights condo assoc. All to code 104677-1

Denice L Strupp Owner

B221259 07/19/2022 912 34 STAugustana College Contractor Demolish house according to the city's demolition specs. 092996

Hyperion Construction Contractor

B221260 07/19/2022 725 34 STAugustana College Contractor Demolish house according to the city's demolishion specs. 094167

Hyperion Construction Contractor

excavation
B221143 07/05/2022 2347 29 STAmy McCullough Owner SLRP 103314-45

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor
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B221156 07/06/2022 714 11 AVEH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor Utiity disconntst due to house demolition. 092949

Isidio Sanchez Owner

B221158 07/07/2022 1401 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO PUB BLDG Owner AT&T is repairing a collapsed duct bank in the parking lane. 097697

American Cable & Telephone Contractor

B221179 07/11/2022 Right of WayCity of Rock Island Contractor Metronet is directional boring from 12th Ave., heading north 

to Augustana's property, along 38th St.
RIGHT-OF-WAY

METRONET Contractor

B221199 07/12/2022 2735 8 AVEMARIA DELORES LOURDES LEZAMA 

JIMENEZ

Owner WSRP 094431

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B221212 07/13/2022 2715 30 STMiller Trucking and Excavating Contractor "Hot Tapping" the 6" water service to the 10" water main on 

the east side of 30th St.
10279

Two Rivers Young Men's Christian Association 

Inc

Contractor

B221221 07/15/2022 730 34 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Sewer and Water Disconnection 094149

Augustana College Contractor

B221226 07/15/2022 820 26TH AVERI Housing Authority Contractor Directional boring of new conduit and coax for Mediacom 

by HARTCO.
105170

Hartco Contractor

B221235 07/15/2022 714 11 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Contractor requested gas service line abandon for 714 11th 

Ave, Rock Island. Gas service abandon will require us to dig 

on the North side of 11th Ave near 713 11th Ave, Rock Island 

to get to gas main.

Work to be completed by 7/25/22 and will be completed in 

one day.

092949

Isidio Sanchez Owner

B221236 07/15/2022 608-608 1/2 44 STJuan Trevino Owner Install an anode and test box at our gas main.  The location 

of work will be in front of 608 44 St, Rock Island.  WMIS 

2968692.

094847

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

608   1/2  44 STJuan Trevino Owner

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B221265 07/20/2022 607 5 STRiver Bend Plumbing Contractor Water Service Repair 092151

Zachary Crider JR Owner

B221266 07/20/2022 2507 32 AVERiver Bend Plumbing Contractor Water Service Repair 103716-5

Katharine Suiter Owner

B221283 07/25/2022 2102 24 STMICHEL LARRY J REV TST Owner Install anodes on our gas main.  The location of work will be 

on the north side of 2102 24 St.  WMIS 2969279
1070

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B221293 07/26/2022 121 16 STMETRONET Contractor Metronet is boring +/- 1000 feet of fiber optic line. 094998

AMS Health Inc Contractor
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B221294 07/26/2022 1517 40 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Water Service Repair 092496

TIFFANY STONER- HARRIS Owner

B221303 07/26/2022 4705 12 STMETRONET Contractor Metronet is directional boring new fiber optic conduit in the 

right of way near this address.
104796

LINGAFELTER PROPERTIES LLC Contractor

B221323 07/28/2022 2113 34 AVEFrank R Leone Owner SLRP 104017-41

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

B221326 07/28/2022 1900 3 AVEHometown Mechanical Contractor Sanitary Sewer Lateral Repair. 096500

Plaza Managment Contractor

B221327 07/28/2022 1801 3 AVECORONET COMMUNICATIONS Owner MTC Engineering is direction al boring fiber optic cable 

from 230 16th St. to 1801 3rd Ave. on the north side of 3rd 

Ave.

096457

Reel Broadband LLC Contractor

231   18 STCORONET COMMUNICATIONS Owner

Reel Broadband LLC Contractor

B221328 07/28/2022 1506 24 1/2 STEwert Plumbing & Heating Contractor Water service repair from curb stop to city main. 094345

Humility Homes & Services INC Contractor

B221332 07/29/2022 4101 23 AVEMichael Auldridge Owner SLRP 10741-100

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor

flatwork
B221183 07/11/2022 2730 35 AVENEWBERRY DAVID L Owner New Driveway Approach 104347

Supreme Services of the Quad Cities Contractor

B221184 07/11/2022 7905 9 ST WJerry Patterson Owner New Driveway Approach 112468

Supreme Services of the Quad Cities Contractor

B221208 07/13/2022 2020 23 STNicholas K Suss Owner New Driveway Approach 10636-139

john park Contractor

B221228 07/15/2022 4537 26 AVERobert Hipskin Owner Replace approach 10645-164

Little Dickens Contractor

B221299 07/26/2022 8114 9 ST WMATTISON ROBERT J Owner New Driveway Approach. 112729

Scott QCA Enterprises Contractor

plumbing
B221118 07/01/2022 3010 35 AVEFirst Financial Group Contractor REPLACE WATER AND GAS LINES TO THE WATER 

HEATER TO CODE

$100.00104129

DENNIS E RUBY Owner $100.00

B221133 07/01/2022 714 11 AVEErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor sewer and water disconnect to code $2,000.00092949

Isidio Sanchez Owner $2,000.00

B221147 07/06/2022 3217 17 AVEDemarlie Maintenance Contractor Install new tub, water closet and vanity to code. $800.00096822
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B221147 07/06/2022 3217 17 AVEJPTP, LLC Contractor Install new tub, water closet and vanity to code. $800.00096822

B221151 07/06/2022 2347 29 STAmy McCullough Owner SEWER REPAIR TO CODE $1.00103314-45

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $1.00

B221153 07/06/2022 1816 3 AVEDennis Hitchcock Owner Remodel of existing space to code. $29,300.00097678

Ryan & Associates, Inc. Contractor $29,300.00

1818 3 AVE Suite 100Dennis Hitchcock Owner $29,300.00

Ryan & Associates, Inc. Contractor $29,300.00

B221173 07/08/2022 2533 31 AVEErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor Installed new 40 gallon water heater - all to code. $30.00101845-A

HNL REALTY LLC Contractor $30.00

B221174 07/08/2022 2804 25 AVEKareen Lund Owner Installed new water heater - all to code. $30.00101238

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor $30.00

B221175 07/08/2022 8514 14 ST WJohn D Timmer Owner Installed a new 40 gallon water heater - all to code. $0.00113900

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor $0.00

B221176 07/08/2022 2937 11 STMaurice C Reed Owner Installation of a NG 40 gallon water heater - all to code. $30.00101198

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor $30.00

B221182 07/11/2022 2507 32 STSUSIN MILDRED Owner Repllace water service from curb valve to house to code. $0.00104913

River Bend Plumbing Contractor $0.00

B221192 07/11/2022 1210-1212 20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor gas piping to code for 1212-20th St. $500.00097044

Dennis K Hall Owner $500.00

1210   20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor $500.00

Dennis K Hall Owner $500.00

B221194 07/11/2022 1210-1212 20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor gas piping for 1210-20th St. All to code $500.00097044

Dennis K Hall Owner $500.00

1210   20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor $500.00

Dennis K Hall Owner $500.00

B221200 07/12/2022 2715 30 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor 6'' water main & tap all to code. $40,000.0010279

Two Rivers Young Men's Christian Association 

Inc

Contractor $40,000.00

B221202 07/12/2022 2735 8 AVEMARIA DELORES LOURDES LEZAMA 

JIMENEZ

Owner Repair, replace water service to code. $0.00094431

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $0.00

B221239 07/18/2022 730 34 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Sewer/water disconnect on property- all to code. $0.00094149

Augustana College Contractor $0.00

B221253 07/19/2022 607 5 STRiver Bend Plumbing Contractor emergency water service repair to code $5,500.00092151

Zachary Crider JR Owner $5,500.00

B221274 07/21/2022 2523-2525 6 AVENyayiragiji Johnapelte Owner WATER SERVICE DISCONNECT TO CODE $1.00091277

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $1.00
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B221274 07/21/2022 2525   6 AVNyayiragiji Johnapelte Owner WATER SERVICE DISCONNECT TO CODE $1.00091277

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $1.00

B221282 07/22/2022 4001 14 STBernadette L Carmack Owner Add 1/2 bath on 2nd floor- all to code. $4,000.0010645-A

Element Plumbing LLC Contractor $4,000.00

B221296 07/26/2022 1517 40 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Replacing the water service. $5,000.00092496

TIFFANY STONER- HARRIS Owner $5,000.00

B221301 07/26/2022 1214 14 STAmy L Porter Owner water service repair to code $2,000.0009988

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $2,000.00

B221302 07/26/2022 619 34 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor sewer repair to code $3,000.00094111

Carol Moening Owner $3,000.00

B221322 07/28/2022 1506 24 1/2 STEwert Plumbing & Heating Contractor replacing sewer to city main. All to code $2,000.00094345

Humility Homes & Services INC Contractor $2,000.00

B221330 07/29/2022 2113 34 AVEFrank R Leone Owner sewer repair to code $2,500.00104017-41

McClintock Trucking & Excavating Contractor $2,500.00

B221333 07/29/2022 1515 7 STCrawford Company Contractor disconnect water service and connect to new main. All to 

code

$1,500.00093467

Kristal A Kaiser Owner $1,500.00

B221342 07/29/2022 1844 23 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor Replace water heater to code. $0.00103039

ASGARD INVESTMENTS LLC Contractor $0.00

1844 1/2 23 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor $0.00

ASGARD INVESTMENTS LLC Contractor $0.00

B221343 07/29/2022 1900 3 AVEHometown Mechanical Contractor Replace section of grease lateral with new connection to 

grease interceptor to code.

$0.00096500

Plaza Managment Contractor $0.00

ReinspFee
B221312 07/27/2022 903 44 STPenquin Property Holdings, LLC Contractor 302.1 VIOLATION- 3 PRIOR REINSPECTIONS FAILED 093134

PENGUIN PROPERTY HOLDING LLC Contractor

Resident Elect
B221123 07/01/2022 1520 20 AVETri City Electric Contractor Electrical Install  fo rsolar project - all to code. $1,500.00102451

Paul F Martin Owner $1,500.00

B221125 07/01/2022 1316 94 AVE WPLASSCHAERT ROBERT J Owner Whole home generator installation (electrical portion) - all to 

code.

$11,782.00113331

Crawford Company Contractor $11,782.00

B221126 07/01/2022 3512 24 STKoehler Electric Contractor Kitchen remodel - all to code. $6,240.00104017-7

Zachary Vroman Owner $6,240.00

B221135 07/05/2022 3519 37 STKC Johnson Contractor install sub panel and wire for kitchen remodel. All to code $4,000.00103405-94

THERESA MADDELEIN Owner $4,000.00
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B221150 07/06/2022 531 19 STERIC C LOOMIS Owner NEW ELECTRICAL AND PANEL FOR GARAGE $4,125.00096635

Shaw Electric Company Contractor $4,125.00

B221157 07/07/2022 2317-2319 22 1/2 AVEGeorge's Electric Contractor ;install 4 rec and 2 lights for kitchen remodel. All to code. 

For 2319-22 1/2 Ave.

$300.0010636-73-1

JPL PROPERTIES, LLC Contractor $300.00

B221160 07/07/2022 1814 Big Island PKWYLeslie Walker Owner Wire outlet and swith- all to code. $75.00114301

Leslie D Walker Owner $75.00

B221190 07/11/2022 2829 11 1/2 AVECrawford Company Contractor kitchen remodel to code $4,196.00095751

Meldon J Vogel Owner $4,196.00

B221195 07/12/2022 3419 36 STHARTLEBEN BARRY R Owner pane swap out to code $1,600.0010535-53

Quad City Electric Company Contractor $1,600.00

B221223 07/15/2022 607 21 AVEAhmed Ismail Owner rewire house except for kitchen all to code $1,800.00103895-A

Ahmed Ismail Owner $1,800.00

B221229 07/15/2022 3620 38 ST unit 1Koehler Electric Contractor Electrical for new Garges and 100 amp panel to code $7,000.00104677-1

Denice L Strupp Owner $7,000.00

B221237 07/18/2022 8500 RIDGEWOOD RDHULL MARK/SALLY Owner install electrical in new gazebo. All to code $1,025.00113991

Point Electric, LLC Contractor $1,025.00

B221251 07/19/2022 3411 26 AVECharles L Cooley Owner electrical for solar panels. all to code $2,000.00104510

A&G Electric Contractor $2,000.00

B221270 07/20/2022 3456 17 STJan Masamoto Owner Install electrical outlets. $100.00104898

Ernest H Arku Owner $100.00

B221275 07/21/2022 528 18 AVETimothy L Banks Owner replace panel to code $2,000.00101441

Hanssen Electric Contractor $2,000.00

B221313 07/27/2022 2227 26 STHEALY DONALD E JR Owner Wire kitchen remodel to code. $3,500.00103812-A

Point Electric, LLC Contractor $3,500.00

B221317 07/27/2022 900-902 42 AveGEOFFREY T WRIGHT Owner repair outlets,lights and bring everything up to code $600.00103951

Garza Electrical Inc Contractor $600.00

900   42 AVGEOFFREY T WRIGHT Owner $600.00

Garza Electrical Inc Contractor $600.00

B221329 07/28/2022 929 22 STJesus Cervantes Aguilera Owner Re-wire the 2nd floor and kitchen. $1,500.00096019

Jesus Cervantes Aguilera Owner $1,500.00

Resident HVAC
B221121 07/01/2022 4211 26 AVEALLEN RUSSELL Owner Install air conditioner - all to code. $6,159.0010645-151

Crawford Company Contractor $6,159.00

B221122 07/01/2022 2022 40 STBROWN TERESA J/INTERFIRST Owner Furnace / A/C Install -a ll to code. $9,217.00102840

Northwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor $9,217.00
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B221124 07/01/2022 4119 26 AVEFreed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replace existing furnace - all to code. $2,900.0010645-104

Michael Carlson Owner $2,900.00

B221128 07/01/2022 1634 29 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor replace furnace and a/c to code $9,456.00095793

SARAH D GRABOWSKI Owner $9,456.00

B221130 07/01/2022 1519 22 AVEKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor replace a/c to code $6,696.00103125

Matthew Johnson Owner $6,696.00

B221131 07/01/2022 8213 9 ST WKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor replace furnace and a/c to code $9,985.00112720

David M Weber Owner $9,985.00

B221132 07/01/2022 4508 39 AVEPETERSEN KEITH D Owner replace furnace and a/c to code $13,466.00104627

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $13,466.00

B221142 07/05/2022 2205 31 AVEJames D Epperly Owner REPLACE FURNACE AND AC TO CODE $11,647.0010255-10

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $11,647.00

B221148 07/06/2022 3413 14 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor REPLACE AC AND FURNACE TO CODE $7,000.00104018-27

Dennis J Young Owner $7,000.00

B221149 07/06/2022 2414 21 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor REPLACE AC AND FURNACE TO CODE $6,000.00103012

DIETZ-GORDON REBECCA Owner $6,000.00

B221152 07/06/2022 602 32 STCrawford Company Contractor AC REPLACED TO CODE $2,500.0009327

Dillon P Smith Owner $2,500.00

B221163 07/07/2022 912 42 AVEO'Dells Heating & Air Contractor Replaace condenser to code. $4,880.00103949

Tin Tin Khaing Owner $4,880.00

B221164 07/07/2022 914 42 AVEA1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor Replace condenser to code. $4,200.00103948

KAREN MICHAEL AS TRUSTEE Owner $4,200.00

B221165 07/07/2022 1218 14 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor replace a/c to code $3,000.0009987

Adolfo Mendoza JR Owner $3,000.00

B221172 07/08/2022 10 BERKSHIRE DRMATHIS THOMAS F Owner Replace furnace & A/C - all to code. $9,000.0010636-36

Bettendorf Heating Contractor $9,000.00

B221185 07/11/2022 5 WINDY POINTNick S Coin Owner Replace 100,000 BTU furnace - all to code. $2,500.000713885

Gabrilson Heating & Air Conditioning DBA 

Gabrilson Indoor Climate Solutions

Contractor $2,500.00

B221186 07/11/2022 3100 38 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor A/C - all to code. $3,000.00101507-1

Roberto Villalobos Owner $3,000.00

B221187 07/11/2022 2 FOXWOOD CTJL Brady Company LLC Contractor HVAC - all to code. $7,000.00114174

John H and Deborah S Wezenback Owner $7,000.00

B221188 07/11/2022 2015 29 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor A/C Replacement 3 Tons - all to code. $6,957.0010829

Frances Schradeya Owner $6,957.00

B221203 07/12/2022 2827 27 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace furnace and air to code. $9,000.00103616-55
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B221203 07/12/2022 2827 27 STJAMES REA Owner Replace furnace and air to code. $9,000.00103616-55

B221204 07/12/2022 609 34 STDillon P Smith Owner Replace condenser to code. $2,500.00094108

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor $2,500.00

B221215 07/13/2022 330 19 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor install a/c unit to code for 1829-4th Ave. Unit 302 Sala Flats $4,355.00096498

Sala Flats LP Contractor $4,355.00

320   19 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $4,355.00

Sala Flats LP Contractor $4,355.00

B221216 07/13/2022 8016 8 1/2 ST WTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor replace a/c to code $3,669.00112225

Dana Roberts Owner $3,669.00

B221219 07/14/2022 1406 26 STDARLAND RICHARD C Owner REPLACE AC TO CODE $5,236.00091059

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $5,236.00

B221255 07/19/2022 33 THORNWOOD CTKathryn N Ness Owner Replacement A/C - all to code. $4,380.000713568-15

Family Heating and Cooling Contractor $4,380.00

B221257 07/19/2022 2512 35TH AVERichard J Requet SR, as Trustee Contractor AC & Air Handler Replacement - all to code. $6,552.00103008-12

O'Dells Heating & Air Contractor $6,552.00

B221272 07/21/2022 1227 35 STBettendorf Heating Contractor REPLACE AC TO CODE $3,900.00093626

Lindbloom Properties Contractor $3,900.00

B221273 07/21/2022 2411 20 AVECORRELL DAN E Owner REPLACE AC AND FURNACE TO CODE $9,399.0010550

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $9,399.00

B221280 07/22/2022 2215 16 STLOGSDON RAY G Owner Replace existing furnace & AC - all to code. $6,800.00103093

A1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor $6,800.00

B221306 07/26/2022 1131 39 STCrawford Company Contractor install new a/c and coil to code $4,169.00097190

Weiman Zheng Owner $4,169.00

B221307 07/26/2022 1227 36 AVECrawford Company Contractor install new a/c and coil to code $5,525.00102580

Jeremy D Gray Owner $5,525.00

B221309 07/26/2022 3427 22 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Replace furnace and air to code. $7,000.00104017-35

Felix Castro Owner $7,000.00

B221318 07/27/2022 2152 23 AVEPARR MARK J JR Owner replace a/c to code $5,660.00101909-21

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $5,660.00

B221319 07/27/2022 1846 43 STANGELICI THERESA Owner replace a/c to code $5,286.00102001

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $5,286.00

B221339 07/29/2022 3 BRIARWOOD LNBarbara J Soyke Owner Installing and furnace and a/c unit. $7,800.00104994-3

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor $7,800.00

B221340 07/29/2022 3409 34 STMYERS TROY A Owner Installing and a/c unit. $6,500.00104259

Doug's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $6,500.00

B221341 07/29/2022 8530 17 ST WSENATRA VINCENT JR Owner Installing a 18,000 BTU mini split. $5,912.00113749
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B221341 07/29/2022 8530 17 ST WTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Installing a 18,000 BTU mini split. $5,912.00113749

roof
B221136 07/05/2022 3658 31 AVEKOSCHE RUSSELL K Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$12,800.0010535-11

Crew Roofing Contractor $12,800.00

B221137 07/05/2022 1602 32 STWilliam L Hallgren Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,500.00094

Crew Roofing Contractor $7,500.00

B221138 07/05/2022 2952 14 AVEFirst Financial Group Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$5,900.00095705

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $5,900.00

B221139 07/05/2022 27 BERKSHIRE DRFirst Financial Group Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$4,800.0010636-25

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $4,800.00

B221140 07/05/2022 3158 12 STVern's Home Improvement Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,200.00103196

First Financial Group LLC Contractor $7,200.00

B221141 07/05/2022 1508 41 STPaul  S Wirtala Construction Co. Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$6,650.00092467

First Financial Group LLC Contractor $6,650.00

B221167 07/08/2022 1837 35 STHENRY RICKEY L/KELLY J Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$10,850.00102756

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $10,850.00

B221177 07/08/2022 2227 15 1/2 STFAIRMAN JOANN Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$9,800.00103103

QC GENERAL Contractor $9,800.00

B221178 07/08/2022 4510 12 STPaul  S Wirtala Construction Co. Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$10,000.00103442-1

Clara B Fisher Revocable Living Trust Contractor $10,000.00

B221180 07/11/2022 1420 42 STYolanda L Cervantes Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$9,500.00093190

Trujillo Construction Contractor $9,500.00

B221189 07/11/2022 1424 34 AVEA+ Roofing Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$12,308.00104018-66

Beth Koberstein Owner $12,308.00

B221198 07/12/2022 1405 40 AVEBurrage Roofing Construction & Restoration Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 30sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$13,500.0010643

Donald Smith Owner $13,500.00

B221209 07/13/2022 1314 23 AVEMCFARLEN JAMES C Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,900.00103070-A

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $8,900.00

B221210 07/13/2022 2723 5 1/2 AVECISNEROS MAGDALENO J Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,999.00095625

Trujillo Construction Contractor $7,999.00
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B221238 07/18/2022 104 10 STDouglas P Schneider Owner Lay over existing roof with duralast. $120,680.00091693

Riddell Roofing Inc. Contractor $120,680.00

105   9 STDouglas P Schneider Owner $120,680.00

Riddell Roofing Inc. Contractor $120,680.00

B221246 07/18/2022 2020 44 STA-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor Roof on garage- all to code. $3,900.00101703

Ryan Meehan Owner $3,900.00

B221254 07/19/2022 1809 7 STLevi C Glispie Owner Remove shingles and replace with 15sq of archicetural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$7,000.00101411

Burrage Roofing Construction & Restoration Contractor $7,000.00

B221258 07/19/2022 4407 42 AVEBrian T Becker Owner Remove shingles and replace with 24sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$9,000.00101508-11

Storm Recovery Roofing & Siding Contractor $9,000.00

B221262 07/19/2022 3427 9 1/2 AVEMark Griffin dba Soar With Eagles Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 28sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code, with sheeting 

replacement as needed.

$11,325.00097644

Augustana College Contractor $11,325.00

940 35 STMark Griffin dba Soar With Eagles Contractor $11,325.00

Augustana College Contractor $11,325.00

B221263 07/19/2022 3427 9 1/2 AVEMark Griffin dba Soar With Eagles Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 28sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$11,325.00097644

Augustana College Contractor $11,325.00

940 35 STMark Griffin dba Soar With Eagles Contractor $11,325.00

Augustana College Contractor $11,325.00

B221264 07/20/2022 1902 12 AVERAY A WALKER Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,000.00097055

Burrage Roofing Construction & Restoration Contractor $7,000.00

B221278 07/22/2022 2053 34 STSHEIL MELINDA S Owner Complete tear off and installl 15sq of arch on the house. $7,400.00102867

A1 Restoration Consulting LLC Contractor $7,400.00

B221284 07/25/2022 2016 44 STTALBOT SHERI Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$4,800.00101704

R3 Construction Contractor $4,800.00

B221286 07/25/2022 2525 27 STTimothy Rade Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$5,600.00101245

R3 Construction Contractor $5,600.00

B221287 07/25/2022 1416 39 STJuan Ortiz Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 18sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$11,000.00092368

DJ Props LLC Contractor $11,000.00

B221288 07/25/2022 1534 14 1/2 STJuan Ortiz Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 27sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$9,500.0009389

Adella Guteriez Owner $9,500.00

B221295 07/26/2022 2041 28 STMainstream Home Improvement, Inc Contractor Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$12,000.0010856
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B221295 07/26/2022 2041 28 STKathy A Swenson Owner Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$12,000.0010856

B221310 07/27/2022 2210 18 AVEKaren Byard Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$16,000.001066

Storm Recovery Roofing & Siding Contractor $16,000.00

B221311 07/27/2022 2701 16 AVEThomas R Campbell Owner Remove shingles and replace with 6sq on the upper slope to 

code.

$1,800.00091226

3 B's Construction Contractor $1,800.00

B221321 07/28/2022 1706 29 STRUEFER TIMOTHY Owner tear off and reshingle garage to code $8,721.00097304

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $8,721.00

B221324 07/28/2022 500 42 ST MAIN OFFICERiddell Roofing Inc. Contractor Tear off and replace roof all to code. $38,885.00092519

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $38,885.00

500 42 ST Suite 6Riddell Roofing Inc. Contractor $38,885.00

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $38,885.00

B221325 07/28/2022 1600 20 STFST EVAN LUTHERAN CHURCH Owner Complete tear off and install 83sq of arch on the structure. $35,000.0009183-1

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $35,000.00

B221334 07/29/2022 1501 5 STPATRICK PENNY Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code.

$9,616.00095870

Mayorga Home Improvements Contractor $9,616.00

B221335 07/29/2022 3125 9 STJoseph Westmorland Owner Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$2,500.00102685

Joseph Westmorland Owner $2,500.00

B221338 07/29/2022 1621 29 STTIMOTHY ANDREW METZGER Owner COMPLETE TEAR OFF AND REROOF WITH 6 SQ ARCH 

SHINGLES ON REAR PORCH ONLY AND TO CODE

$3,120.00095785

River Cities Roofing & More Contractor $3,120.00

sign
B221244 07/18/2022 1701 1 AVEModern Woodmen of America Contractor Installing two sets of internally illuminated channel letter on 

tower of building all to code.

$96,000.000999

Acme Sign Company, Inc. Contractor $96,000.00

B221245 07/18/2022 1712 18 AVEBenjamin D Farrar JR Owner 120 in x 36" Backlit cabinet attached to west wall - all to 

code.

$5,443.63101132

Lillicrap Inc Contractor $5,443.63

utility
B221120 07/01/2022 1800 3 AVESafety Building LLC Contractor Utility Turn-on (#401) - all to code. 096490

Safety Building LLC Contractor

B221166 07/08/2022 915 14 STL&L Electric Contractor utilit;y turn on electric to code 09933

Jose L Vazquez Owner

B221191 07/11/2022 1210-1212 20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor utility turn on gas for 1212-20th St. 097044

Dennis K Hall Owner

1210   20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor
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B221191 07/11/2022 1210   20 STDennis K Hall Owner utility turn on gas for 1212-20th St. 097044

B221193 07/11/2022 1210-1212 20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor utility turn on gas for 1210-20th St. All to code 097044

Dennis K Hall Owner

1210   20 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor

Dennis K Hall Owner

B221211 07/13/2022 1036 22 STBarbara Bixby Owner Electric turn on all to code. 097152

Barbara Bixby Owner

B221213 07/13/2022 722 5 STVonnie S Summers Owner Gas pressure test all to code. 094583

FOPS Plumbing & Heating Contractor

B221218 07/14/2022 1816-1820 21 STHilltop Farms Properties, LLC Contractor Utility turn on gas and electric to code. 103688

Mark Griffin Owner

1816 21 StHilltop Farms Properties, LLC Contractor

Mark Griffin Owner

B221267 07/20/2022 2118 4 AVEPhil Scott Owner Utility turn gas, and electric. 096547

Phil Scott Owner

B221268 07/20/2022 2120 4 AVEPhil Scott Owner Utility turn on gas, electric. 096547-1

Phil Scott Owner

B221304 07/26/2022 4130 14 STJAMIESON GEORGE W Owner utility turn on gas to code 103144

Doug's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor

B221331 07/29/2022 2300 79 AVE WCrawford Company Contractor utility turn on gas for lot 120. All to code 11328-3

Chicago Title Land Trust Contractor

B221336 07/29/2022 2739 7 AVECHAD ROSE Owner ELECTRICAL TURN ON TO CODE 095644

CHAD ROSE Owner

B221337 07/29/2022 821 44 STGilberto Duarte Owner GAS PRESSURE TEST TO CODE 093091

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor
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